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Viljandi Nädalamäng nr-71

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aili Roos

1 Erki Elvet

1 Geito Oolo

1 Jaanus Sülla

1 Joonas Alliksaar

1 Karl Aaron Sikka

1 Karl Orumets

1 Katrina Kauber

1 Kristo Mikkor

1 Marek Käsnapuu

1 Martti Ojamaa

1 Mikk Kõomägi

1 Oliver Tiitus

1 Omar Pärgma

1 Raigo Valmsen

1 Siim Tiitus

1 Sulev Ilves

1 Taavi Plaan

1 Taavi Talimaa

1 Timo Jeeger

1 Tõnu Talimaa

1 Triinu Hurt

1 Vahur Roht
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 55

1 Joonas Alliksaar 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 -7 48

2 Erki Elvet 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -4 51

3 Katrina Kauber 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 2 5 0 55

4 Kristo Mikkor 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 +1 56

5 Sulev Ilves 3 4 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 +2 57

6 Vahur Roht 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 +3 58

6 Martti Ojamaa 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 +3 58

6 Oliver Tiitus 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 +3 58

9 Marek Käsnapuu 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 +5 60

10 Karl Aaron Sikka 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 +7 62

10 Omar Pärgma 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 +7 62

12 Timo Jeeger 2 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 +8 63

13 Tõnu Talimaa 4 3 3 6 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 +9 64

13 Geito Oolo 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 6 +9 64

13 Karl Orumets 2 3 3 2 4 4 5 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 2 4 +9 64

13 Triinu Hurt 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 +9 64

17 Taavi Talimaa 2 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 +10 65

17 Raigo Valmsen 3 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 2 6 4 4 +10 65

19 Jaanus Sülla 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 7 +12 67

20 Mikk Kõomägi 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 +13 68

21 Taavi Plaan 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 +16 71

22 Siim Tiitus 3 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 +18 73

22 Aili Roos 6 6 4 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 +18 73
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 55

Avg 3.1 3.3 3.4 3.1 3.4 3 4.3 3.6 3.1 3.6 3.1 3.6 3.9 3.1 3.3 3.6 3.2 4.2 62

Difficulty 3 9 12 2 11 1 18 13 4 16 5 15 17 6 10 14 7 8 7

Birdie -1 7 1 1 6 3 10 5 1 6 1 9 1 3 3 4 61 15%

Par 0 10 15 12 11 12 6 6 11 12 12 10 10 6 3 14 9 14 13 186 45%

Bogey 1 4 6 9 4 5 3 4 10 5 6 6 9 15 11 7 7 5 4 120 29%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 2 4 13 2 1 4 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 39 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 8 2%
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